Specification For GV Deluxe Pull Down Screens
June2010 v1.10  *Specifications subject to change without notice.
GV is distributed by Herma Technologies, one of the largest screen manufacturers and wholesalers in Australia.
For more information check out www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300730025
Product code Diagonal Format Image Size
w x h (mm)
Case Size
l x h x d (mm)
Dropper Bar
(mm)
Leader
 (mm)
Side Borders
(mm)
Bottom Border
(mm)
Packaging Dimensions
w x h x d (mm)
Net Wt
(Kg)
GRPC072V 72”V 4:3 1460 x 1100 1585 x 82 x 71 1590 100 25 35 1780 x 140 x 150 6.5
GRPC084V 84”V 4:3 1710 x 1280 1865 x 82 x 71 1820 100 40 35 2060 x 137 x 150 7.5
GRPC100V 100”V 4:3 2030 x 1520 2205 x 85 x 79 2160 100 50 60 2400 x 144 x 150 9.0
GRPC120V 120”V 4:3 2340 x 1755 2510 x 100 x 90 2430 100 50 40 2770 x 140 x 150 10.5
GRPD082H 82”H 16:9 1830 x 1030 1990 x 82 x 71 1950 500 50 50 2020 x 145 x 130 9.0
GRPD092H 92”H 16:9 2030 x 1145 2205 x 85 x 79 2160 500 50 60 2400 x 145 x150 9.0
GRPD102H 102”H 16:9 2260 x 1270 2435 x 85 x 79 2390 500 50 40 2690 x 155 x 160 9.5
GRPG094C 94”H 16:10 2030 x 1270 2205 x 85 x 79 2160 400 50 40 2400 x 145 x 130 9.0
GRPG103C 103”H 16:10 2210 x 1380 2395 x 90 x 100 2340 400 50 40 2690 x 155 x 160 9.5
GRPG120C 120”H 16:10 2585 x 1615 2760 x 90 x 100 2890 400 50 40 3020 x 155 x 160 11.0
* +/- 10mm tolerance.
Features
• Extruded Aluminium White Powdercoa Designer Casing
• Plana R front projection fabric
• Advanced auto decelerator for smooth retraction
• Intuitive self locking system for perfect image alignment
• Universal Mounting system - “ snap in” brackets
 can be positioned at any point along the case
Casing Length
Im
ag
e
H
ei
g
ht
Image Width
Dropper Bar Length
C
ase H
eig
ht
Case WidthWall/Ceiling Brackets Provided